All market participants are hereby informed that an open offer is made by Mr. Gopal Bhatter (‘Acquirer 1’) and M/s Gopal Bhatter HUF (‘Acquirer 2’) (Hereinafter referred to as “Acquirers”) to the
Public Shareholders of Oscar Global Limited (“Target Company”) to acquire upto 8,58,000 (Eight Lakh Fifty-Eight Thousand) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each ("Offer Shares"),
representing 26% of the Equity Share Capital of the Target Company at an offer price of Rs. 12.15/- (Rupees Twelve and Paisa Fifteen Only) per Equity Share and the offer price for partly paid-up Equity